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Residential / Single Family
4712317
Active

Wonderful home with lots of character located in Stowe Hollow. Whether sitting on the deck or in the year round sun porch, the expansive Mt. Mansfield views are
always a focal point. The clean, cool swimming pond always provides and inviting summertime activity. The attached apartment works well as an in-law suite or

additional income potential.

Virtual Tours:

" | Gross Taxes/Year
| Lot Acres/SqFt

76 Ayers Farm Road

4 Total Stories

$11,133.84 / 1819
3.100000 / 135,036 DOM

Directions From Stowe village take Rte. 100 south, left on Goldbrook Road, straight ahead on to
Dewey Hill Road, right on Ayers Farm Road to the first drive on the right.

Unit/Lot #: Price - List
Price - Closed

VT 05672

1979 Rooms - Total

Craftsman ‘Bedrooms - Total
Baths - Total
Baths - Full
Baths - 3/4

RR5 Baths -1/2
Baths - 1/4

$750,000

10
4
4
2
1
1

0

SqFt-Tot Finished 3,248

9

| STRUCTURE
Construction Status Existing Footprint
Construction Log Home SqFt-Apx Fin AG/Source 2,912/ Municipal
Foundation Poured Concrete SqFt-Apx Fin BG/Source 336 / Municipal
Exterior Log Home, Shake, Shingle, Vertical, Wood SqFt-Apx Unfn AG/Source 0 / Municipal
Roof Metal, Shingle - Other SqFt-Apx Unfn BG/Source 1,056 / Municipal
Basement/Access Type Yes / Interior SqFt-Apx Tot Below Grade
Basement Description Bulkhead, Concrete, Full, Partially Finished SqFt-Apx Total Finished 3,248
SqFt-Apx Total 4,304
Garage/Capacity Yes /2 Mobile Make/Model /
Garage Type Attached Mobile Serial Number
Garage Description Mobile Anchor
Units Per Building

| ROOM TYPE DIMENSIONS LEVEL ROOM TYPE DIMENSIONS LEVEL

Kitchen 1

Living Room i

Dining Room 1

Sunroom 1

MBR Suite 2

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 2

Bedroom One bedroom apa..

Family Room B

Mudroom 1
| UTILITIES
Heating Baseboard, Gas Heater - Vented, Hot Water, Multi Zone Services
Heat Fuel Gas - LP/Bottle, Oil Management Co/Phone /

Cooling None
Water Drilled Well
Sewer Septic

Electric Circuit Breaker(s), Generator Ready

https://neren.paragonrels.com/ParagonLS/Default. mvc#1,1

Fuel Company
Phone Company
Cable Company
Electric Company
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[ LOT / LOCATION Page 2 of 3|
County VT-Lamoille Devel/Subdiv ROW-Parcel Access

Water Body Access School - District Lamoille South ROW-Length/Width /

Water Body Type School - Elementary Stowe Elementary School ROW to other Parcel

Water Body Name School - Middle/Jr  Stowe Middle/High School Roads Public

Water Frontage Lngth School - High Stowe Middle/High School Road Front/Length Yes / 600
Water Restrictions Mobile Park Name Surveyed/By Yes

Condo Ltd Comm Area Condo Name Owned Land

Common Land Acres Building # Units Per Building

Suitable Use Residential Lot Desc Country Setting, Mountain View, Pond, View Area Desc

[

FEATURES

Features - Interior Fireplace - Gas, Fireplace - Wood, Kitchen Island,
Master BR w/ BA, Natural Woodwork, Vaulted Ceiling, Wood Stove Insert,

Laundry - 2nd Floor
Flooring Carpet, Tile, Wood

Enclosed
Driveway Gravel

Appliances Dishwasher, Exhaust Hood, Microwave, Range - Gas,

Refrigerator
Equipment Central Vacuum
Water Heater Off Boiler

Green Verification Progrm
Green Verification Body
Green Verification Status/Year

Features - Exterior Balcony, Deck, Gazebo, Porch - Covered, Porch -

Green Verification Rating /Metric /
Green Verification New Construction
Green Verification URL

PUBLIC RECORDS

Deed - Recorded Type Warranty Deeds — Total Deed Book/Page 889 / 106
Map Block Lot

SPAN # 621-195-10950 Property ID Plan Survey Number
Assment Amount/Year / Assments - Special Current Use

Tax Class Homestead Tax Rate Land Gains

[ DISCLOSURES

Fee/Fee Frequency / Fee Includes

Fee 2/Fee 2 Frequency / Fee 2 Includes

Fee 3/Fee 3 Frequency / Fee 3 Includes

Listing Service Full Service Sale Includes

PUD Items Excluded

Comp Only/Type No / Negotiable

Short Sale No Foreclsd/BankOwnd/REO No Rehab Needed
Seasonal No Restrictions
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
that could be finished off as an accessory apartment, additional bedroom or game room. This custom crafted home comes with added value in that it has a full solar
array, which provides essentially zero electrical bills throughout the year. Top it off with robust gardens, swimming pond, and views.

Virtual Tours: Unbranded Tour URL 1 Unbranded Tour URL 2
I STRUCTURE
Construction Status Existing Footprint
Construction Wood Frame SqFt-Apx Fin AG/Source 2,923 / Municipal
Foundation Concrete SqFt-Apx Fin BG/Source 1,030 / Municipal
Exterior Wood Siding SqFt-Apx Unfn AG/Source 0 / Municipal
Roof Metal, Shingle - Asphalt SqFt-Apx Unfn BG/Source 535 / Municipal
Basement/Access Type Yes [ Interior SqFt-Apx Tot Below Grade
Basement Description Finished SqFt-Apx Total Finished 3,953

SqFt-Apx Total 4,488
Garage/Capacity Yes /3 Mobile Make/Model /
Garage Type Attached Mobile Serial Number
Garage Description Mobile Anchor

Units Per Building

| ROOM TYPE DIMENSIONS LEVEL ROOM TYPE DIMENSIONS LEVEL
Kitchen/Dining 1 Bonus Room B
Great Room Office/Study B
Bath -1/2
Porch
Office/Study
MBR Suite
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bath - Full
Bedroom
Bath - 3/4

[ UTILITIES

Heating Hot Water, Radiant Floor Services

Heat Fuel Oil

Cooling None

Water Drilled Well

Sewer Septic

Electric Circuit Breaker(s), Solar PV Seller Owned

W W NDNNNRFE = = =

Management Co/Phone /
Fuel Company

Phone Company

Cable Company

Electric Company

https://neren.paragonrels.com/ParagonLS/Default.mvc#2,1 1/3
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L LOT / LOCATION Page 2 of 3]
County VT-Lamoille Devel/Subdiv Owils Head ROW-Parcel Access

Water Body Access School - District Stowe School District ROW-Length/Width /

Water Body Type School - Elementary Stowe Elementary School ROW to other Parcel

Water Body Name
Water Frontage Lngth

School - Middle/Jr
School - High

Stowe Middle/High School
Stowe Middle/High School

Roads Private, Privately Maintained
Road Front/Length TBD /

Water Restrictions Mobile Park Name Surveyed/By Yes
Condo Ltd Comm Area Condo Name Owned Land

Common Land Acres Building # Units Per Building
Suitable Use Lot Desc Country Setting, Pond Area Desc

[ FEATURES

Features - Interior Cathedral Ceiling, Dining Area, Kitchen Island, Features - Exterior Deck

Master BR w/ BA, Walk-in Closet, Laundry - 2nd Fioor Driveway Dirt

Flooring Laminate, Tile, Wood

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Refrigerator, Washer, Stove - Gas
Equipment Stove-Wood

Water Heater Oil, Tank

Green Verification Progrm
Green Verification Body
Green Verification Status/Year /

Green Verification Rating/Metric
Green Verification New Construction
Green Verification URL

[ PUBLIC RECORDS

Deed - Recorded Type Warranty Deeds — Total Deed Book/Page 609 [ 294
Map 12 pg 15 Block Lot

SPAN # 621-195-13621 Property ID Plan Survey Number
Assment Amount/Year / Assments - Special Current Use

Tax Class Homestead Tax Rate Land Gains

I DISCLOSURES

Fee/Fee Frequency $500.00 / Yearly Fee Includes

Fee 2/Fee 2 Frequency / Fee 2 Includes

Fee 3/Fee 3 Frequency / Fee 3 Includes

Listing Service Full Service Sale Includes

PUD Items Excluded

Comp Only/Type No / Negotiable

Short Sale No Foreclsd/BankOwnd/REO No Rehab Needed
Seasonal No Restrictions

Mobile Park Approval Mobile Co-Op Mobile Must Move
Flood Zone Unknown Rented Rental Amount
Covenants Yes Easements Resort
Possession Documents Available

Timeshre/Fract Ownrshp? No

Auctioneer - Responsible Auction Date/Time

T/F Ownrshp Amt/Type /

Auctioneer License # Auction Info
Auctn Price Determnd By Financing
| LISTING INFORMATION ]
List Office  Coldwell Banker Carlson Real Estate  List Team List Agent Smith Macdonald Group

Off: 802-253-7358 Cell: 802-375-5009

Fax: 802-253-8005 info@stowere.com
Co-List Agent Name/ID /
Buyer Agency/Type 3.00 / % NonAgency Facilitator/Type / SubAgency/Type /
Transactional Broker/Type / See Non-PublicRemarks for Comp No Variable Commission No
Compensation Based On

OCCUPANT / SHOWING INFORMATION
Showing Instructions Call List Agent
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